Class

Dorsal
77
67
26

6
69
70

130
1
68
28
115
21
138
51
43
82
41

(O}

118
132

60
10
64
127
125
109
42
14
17
89
11
84
46
12
8
114
137
88
13
75
31
91
92

v

nom
FRANCESC ORANTE
RAFAEL GARCIA
FRANCISCO M. RAMOS
Juan Carlos MEDINA
ALEX PARERA
SANTIAGO MOLINA
JAUME TEJADO

Javier FARICLE

FELIX PEDROSO

JOSE MIGUEL FIGUERAS
Josep M2 OLIVES
Miguel DE DIEGO
Manuel SECO

MIGUEL CARMONA
JOSEP MARIA CASALS
Eduard ALACID
SANTIAGO ALENTORN
JAVIER GRACIA

LLUIS ANDREU

ORIOL GUELL

José GAZQUEZ

JUAN ANTONIO DEL POZO
DANIEL PEREZ

Marc Aureli Elias De
DANIEL CABRERA
RENE IVES

ALBERT GIMENEZ
ROBERTO OLANO
Antonio TERRONES
Vicente CARRERE
Rosendo Vela

Federico OLMEDILLAS
Jordi SABATER
MANUEL SANCHEZ
Mirco Merotto

Juan SANCHEZ

José NOCETE

JOSE MANUEL CORTILLAS
Joan FIOL

Quim Arroyo

ENRIQUE MORAL
MANEL TORRADO
Salvador GALVEZ
RAMON ROIG

(o [V].}

RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES
FEMEQUIP

RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES
FEMEQUIP

PALAFRUGELL CLUB CICLISTA
MOMENTUM - YARI'S ROUTE
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
ILERLLENGUES PRATS CYCLIN
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
GRBIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
PASSIONE CYCLING TEAM C.D
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT
MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
SANT JOAN DESPI CLUB CICL
ILERLLENGUES PRATS CYCLIN
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
BANYOLES CLUB CICLISTA
MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
ANDORRA SPRINT CLUB
VILANOVA UNIO CICLISTA
MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
MONZON C.C.

MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA
RIBERA D'EBRE PENYA CICLI

Categoria
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60

Voltes
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

Temps
00:47:11.9
00:47:12.3
00:47:12.8
00:47:13.1
00:47:14.5
00:47:21.4
00:47:46.9
00:47:47.8
00:47:47.9
00:47:48.2
00:47:48.2
00:47:48.2
00:47:48.3
00:47:48.6
00:47:48.7
00:47:48.9
00:47:49.0
00:47:49.3
00:47:50.8
00:47:52.3
00:47:52.7
00:47:53.4
00:48:14.2
00:50:32.7
00:47:04.3
00:47:04.5
00:47:13.3
00:47:15.8
00:47:31.7
00:47:32.0
00:47:33.0
00:47:33.2
00:47:37.3
00:47:42.0
00:47:44.7
00:47:47.0
00:47:56.3
00:49:58.4
00:50:29.7
00:50:30.3
00:50:30.5
00:43:50.2
00:47:14.9
00:47:20.4

Volta 1
00:03:25.2
00:03:29.2
00:03:28.3
00:03:26.1
00:03:26.1
00:03:23.4
00:03:27.5
00:03:30.3
00:03:27.1
00:03:29.9
00:03:27.4
00:03:32.1
00:03:24.9
00:03:28.6
00:03:24.8
00:03:28.5
00:03:26.2
00:03:25.4
00:03:29.5
00:03:30.2
00:03:27.1
00:03:28.7
00:03:21.8
00:03:27.3
00:03:35.1
00:03:29.4
00:03:30.8
00:03:23.8
00:03:40.5
00:03:30.0
00:03:37.7
00:03:29.2
00:03:37.1
00:03:27.6
00:03:32.2
00:03:35.4
00:03:45.9
00:03:50.4
00:03:36.9
00:03:25.4
00:03:36.3
00:03:34.4
00:03:30.8
00:03:37.1

Volta 2
00:03:39.4
00:03:38.3
00:03:37.8
00:03:42.4
00:03:41.0
00:03:44.9
00:03:37.3
00:03:37.8
00:03:38.1
00:03:37.2
00:03:34.8
00:03:38.1
00:03:45.2
00:03:36.8
00:03:44.9
00:03:37.4
00:03:45.9
00:03:38.0
00:03:40.2
00:03:34.9
00:03:38.2
00:03:38.1
00:03:44.9
00:03:39.9
00:03:47.9
00:03:38.4
00:03:38.1
00:03:45.0
00:04:10.1
00:03:38.0
00:03:54.7
00:03:38.4
00:03:52.7
00:03:37.6
00:03:38.4
00:03:47.4
00:04:07.5
00:04:03.1
00:03:55.8
00:03:44.8
00:03:54.7
00:03:47.9
00:03:39.0
00:04:10.0

Volta 3
00:03:37.3
00:03:37.6
00:03:38.5
00:03:37.9
00:03:38.3
00:03:37.4
00:03:37.9
00:03:38.6
00:03:37.3
00:03:37.7
00:03:36.8
00:03:37.9
00:03:37.4
00:03:38.1
00:03:38.2
00:03:38.1
00:03:38.5
00:03:38.8
00:03:37.4
00:03:40.2
00:03:37.2
00:03:38.7
00:03:39.4
00:03:39.1
00:03:59.5
00:03:47.1
00:03:51.8
00:03:43.9
00:04:07.7
00:03:43.2
00:03:59.5
00:03:38.4
00:04:00.1
00:03:51.0
00:03:55.8
00:03:59.5
00:04:07.3
00:04:00.7
00:04:23.1
00:04:19.3
00:03:59.1
00:03:59.9
00:04:04.0
00:04:08.2

Volta 4
00:03:34.4
00:03:33.2
00:03:33.9
00:03:34.6
00:03:34.3
00:03:35.2
00:03:34.9
00:03:34.1
00:03:35.2
00:03:34.5
00:03:45.1
00:03:35.1
00:03:36.2
00:03:33.5
00:03:35.5
00:03:35.4
00:03:34.3
00:03:35.0
00:03:33.7
00:03:35.1
00:03:33.6
00:03:33.7
00:03:34.1
00:03:35.4
00:03:56.0
00:04:01.4
00:04:04.2
00:04:06.3
00:04:01.5
00:04:13.6
00:04:00.0
00:04:10.1
00:03:58.9
00:04:24.1
00:04:20.4
00:04:08.4
00:04:02.0
00:04:01.5
00:04:27.6
00:04:33.8
00:04:00.9
00:03:58.1
00:04:12.1
00:04:22.8

Volta 5
00:03:28.7
00:03:29.0
00:03:28.2
00:03:28.3
00:03:26.9
00:03:49.2
00:03:41.7
00:03:28.3
00:03:49.1
00:03:48.7
00:03:47.9
00:03:48.1
00:03:48.1
00:03:49.9
00:03:48.3
00:03:48.4
00:03:48.5
00:03:48.4
00:03:49.5
00:03:48.6
00:03:50.4
00:03:48.8
00:03:47.9
00:03:46.4
00:03:54.6
00:03:57.8
00:04:00.1
00:03:57.6
00:04:04.9
00:03:59.6
00:03:56.2
00:03:57.7
00:03:56.7
00:04:07.1
00:04:05.8
00:03:56.6
00:04:05.0
00:04:04.0
00:04:18.9
00:04:04.8
00:03:57.4
00:04:06.0
00:04:06.0
00:04:23.4

Volta 6
00:03:35.5
00:03:35.3
00:03:34.7
00:03:35.3
00:03:35.9
00:03:39.4
00:03:45.3
00:03:34.7
00:03:39.6
00:03:39.4
00:03:35.5
00:03:39.8
00:03:38.7
00:03:39.9
00:03:38.8
00:03:39.2
00:03:39.5
00:03:39.3
00:03:40.0
00:03:39.2
00:03:39.5
00:03:39.0
00:03:39.1
00:03:40.2
00:04:01.8
00:03:54.7
00:04:01.0
00:03:55.0
00:04:10.7
00:04:01.5
00:04:04.2
00:04:03.3
00:03:57.9
00:04:04.0
00:04:04.1
00:04:03.9
00:04:10.6
00:04:10.8
00:04:24.8
00:04:10.2
00:04:19.3
00:04:04.3
00:04:03.9
00:04:30.4

Volta 7
00:03:45.8
00:03:46.0
00:03:46.4
00:03:45.5
00:03:45.4
00:03:45.0
00:03:45.1
00:03:46.5
00:03:43.4
00:03:43.6
00:03:43.6
00:03:43.9
00:03:44.2
00:03:43.2
00:03:44.2
00:03:43.8
00:03:43.9
00:03:43.7
00:03:44.1
00:03:44.3
00:03:43.5
00:03:44.1
00:03:44.1
00:04:07.0
00:04:00.2
00:04:08.3
00:04:02.0
00:04:08.1
00:04:07.5
00:04:02.0
00:04:07.4
00:04:10.1
00:04:02.3
00:04:06.9
00:04:07.5
00:04:07.6
00:04:07.1
00:04:07.9
00:03:43.0
00:04:07.5
00:04:21.1
00:04:07.0
00:04:07.7
00:04:08.8

Volta 8
00:03:39.0
00:03:38.9
00:03:39.0
00:03:39.3
00:03:39.6
00:03:43.8
00:03:43.1
00:03:39.8
00:03:43.8
00:03:43.6
00:03:43.0
00:03:43.5
00:03:43.7
00:03:43.4
00:03:44.0
00:03:43.7
00:03:43.8
00:03:43.2
00:03:42.5
00:03:43.3
00:03:43.7
00:03:43.8
00:03:43.6
00:04:13.1
00:03:53.9
00:04:04.8
00:04:05.3
00:04:05.0
00:04:12.7
00:04:04.9
00:04:02.1
00:04:04.3
00:04:04.3
00:04:02.3
00:04:02.0
00:04:01.7
00:04:13.3
00:04:19.5
00:04:14.5
00:04:36.7
00:04:30.5
00:04:02.0
00:04:02.4
00:04:44.9

Volta 9
00:03:46.4
00:03:46.5
00:03:46.6
00:03:47.2
00:03:46.2
00:03:42.6
00:03:42.9
00:04:11.4
00:03:43.1
00:03:43.2
00:03:41.6
00:03:44.0
00:03:44.4
00:03:43.3
00:03:44.4
00:03:43.6
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.0
00:03:44.6
00:03:44.3
00:03:44.6
00:03:44.0
00:03:44.8
00:04:10.1
00:03:49.1
00:03:59.1
00:03:52.5
00:03:59.4
00:03:44.7
00:04:09.7
00:03:58.7
00:04:09.4
00:04:01.2
00:03:58.7
00:03:58.7
00:03:58.7
00:04:12.7
00:04:06.8
00:04:28.7
00:04:36.3
00:04:10.3
00:03:58.7
00:03:58.4
00:04:19.5

Volta 10
00:03:45.2
00:03:44.7
00:03:45.0
00:03:44.3
00:03:44.5
00:03:27.4
00:03:49.1
00:03:47.1
00:03:48.2
00:03:48.1
00:03:49.5
00:03:47.7
00:03:47.2
00:03:48.5
00:03:46.7
00:03:48.2
00:03:48.2
00:03:49.1
00:03:46.6
00:03:46.8
00:03:46.7
00:03:47.4
00:03:46.7
00:04:01.8
00:03:55.3
00:03:54.8
00:04:03.6
00:04:06.0
00:03:40.8
00:04:18.9
00:03:59.3
00:04:19.7
00:04:05.4
00:03:59.1
00:04:00.1
00:04:02.1
00:03:48.6
00:04:20.8
00:04:23.5
00:04:23.4
00:04:33.9
00:03:59.9
00:04:10.8
00:04:29.2

Volta 11
00:03:40.7
00:03:41.2
00:03:40.5
00:03:40.4
00:03:41.5
00:03:40.2
00:03:48.5
00:03:48.3
00:03:48.7
00:03:48.8
00:03:48.8
00:03:48.7
00:03:48.8
00:03:48.8
00:03:48.7
00:03:48.7
00:03:48.7
00:03:48.5
00:03:48.8
00:03:48.6
00:03:48.9
00:03:48.9
00:03:48.8
00:04:08.2
00:04:00.1
00:04:00.2
00:04:01.7
00:04:01.9
00:03:40.8
00:03:59.9
00:03:59.8
00:04:00.3
00:04:01.3
00:04:00.7
00:03:59.1
00:03:57.9
00:03:43.2
00:04:24.1
00:04:20.0
00:04:19.9
00:04:35.9
00:04:02.2
00:07:15.5
00:04:17.3

Volta 12
00:03:40.2
00:03:40.2
00:03:40.4
00:03:41.3
00:03:40.3
00:03:35.5
00:03:43.7
00:03:43.7
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.0
00:03:43.3
00:03:43.3
00:03:43.1
00:03:42.7
00:03:43.6
00:03:42.8
00:03:43.1
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.3
00:03:43.5
00:03:43.5
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.2
00:04:00.4
00:04:02.1
00:04:02.0
00:03:57.3
00:04:00.0
00:03:44.5
00:03:45.4
00:03:46.1
00:03:45.1
00:03:49.6
00:03:54.4
00:03:57.2
00:03:58.5
00:03:30.6
00:04:18.8
00:04:04.9
00:04:05.6
00:04:21.9

Volta 13
00:03:25.8
00:03:26.4
00:03:26.4
00:03:26.4
00:03:28.0
00:03:33.2
00:03:21.7
00:03:22.8
00:03:23.7
00:03:23.9
00:03:23.1
00:03:22.7
00:03:24.2
00:03:24.0
00:03:24.1
00:03:24.1
00:03:23.6
00:03:24.8
00:03:25.9
00:03:26.9
00:03:27.5
00:03:28.8
00:03:49.8
00:03:56.9



