Class	Dorsal	nom	Club	Categoria	Voltes	Temps	Volta 1	Volta 2	Volta 3	Volta 4	Volta 5	Volta 6	Volta 7	Volta 8	Volta 9	Volta 10	Volta 11	Volta 12	Volta 13
1	77	FRANCESC ORANTE	RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA	MA-50	13	00:47:11.9	00:03:25.2	00:03:39.4	00:03:37.3	00:03:34.4	00:03:28.7	00:03:35.5	00:03:45.8	00:03:39.0	00:03:46.4	00:03:45.2	00:03:40.7	00:03:40.2	00:03:25.8
2	67	RAFAEL GARCIA	FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES	MA-50	13	00:47:12.3	00:03:29.2	00:03:38.3	00:03:37.6	00:03:33.2	00:03:29.0	00:03:35.3	00:03:46.0	00:03:38.9	00:03:46.5	00:03:44.7	00:03:41.2	00:03:40.2	00:03:26.4
3	26	FRANCISCO M. RAMOS	FEMEQUIP	MA-50	13	00:47:12.8	00:03:28.3	00:03:37.8	00:03:38.5	00:03:33.9	00:03:28.2	00:03:34.7	00:03:46.4	00:03:39.0	00:03:46.6	00:03:45.0	00:03:40.5	00:03:40.4	00:03:26.4
4	6	Juan Carlos MEDINA	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-50	13	00:47:13.1	00:03:26.1	00:03:42.4	00:03:37.9	00:03:34.6	00:03:28.3	00:03:35.3	00:03:45.5	00:03:39.3	00:03:47.2	00:03:44.3	00:03:40.4	00:03:41.3	00:03:26.4
5	69	ALEX PARERA	CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU	MA-50	13	00:47:14.5	00:03:26.1	00:03:41.0	00:03:38.3	00:03:34.3	00:03:26.9	00:03:35.9	00:03:45.4	00:03:39.6	00:03:46.2	00:03:44.5	00:03:41.5	00:03:40.3	00:03:28.0
6	70	SANTIAGO MOLINA	CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU	MA-50	13	00:47:21.4	00:03:23.4	00:03:44.9	00:03:37.4	00:03:35.2	00:03:49.2	00:03:39.4	00:03:45.0	00:03:43.8	00:03:42.6	00:03:27.4	00:03:40.2	00:03:35.5	00:03:33.2
7	130	JAUME TEJADO	MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA	MA-50	13	00:47:46.9	00:03:27.5	00:03:37.3	00:03:37.9	00:03:34.9	00:03:41.7	00:03:45.3	00:03:45.1	00:03:43.1	00:03:42.9	00:03:49.1	00:03:48.5	00:03:43.7	00:03:21.7
8	15	Javier FARICLE	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-50	13	00:47:47.8	00:03:30.3	00:03:37.8	00:03:38.6	00:03:34.1	00:03:28.3	00:03:34.7	00:03:46.5	00:03:39.8	00:04:11.4	00:03:47.1	00:03:48.3	00:03:43.7	00:03:22.8
9	68	FELIX PEDROSO	FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES	MA-50	13	00:47:47.9	00:03:27.1	00:03:38.1	00:03:37.3	00:03:35.2	00:03:49.1	00:03:39.6	00:03:43.4	00:03:43.8	00:03:43.1	00:03:48.2	00:03:48.7	00:03:43.2	00:03:23.7
10	28	JOSÉ MIGUEL FIGUERAS	FEMEQUIP	MA-50	13	00:47:48.2	00:03:29.9	00:03:37.2	00:03:37.7	00:03:34.5	00:03:48.7	00:03:39.4	00:03:43.6	00:03:43.6	00:03:43.2	00:03:48.1	00:03:48.8	00:03:43.0	00:03:23.9
11	115	Josep Mª OLIVES	PALAFRUGELL CLUB CICLISTA	MA-50	13	00:47:48.2	00:03:27.4	00:03:34.8	00:03:36.8	00:03:45.1	00:03:47.9	00:03:35.5	00:03:43.6	00:03:43.0	00:03:41.6	00:03:49.5	00:03:48.8	00:03:43.3	00:03:23.1
12	21	Miguel DE DIEGO	MOMENTUM - YARI'S ROUTE	MA-60	13	00:47:48.2	00:03:32.1	00:03:38.1	00:03:37.9	00:03:35.1	00:03:48.1	00:03:39.8	00:03:43.9	00:03:43.5	00:03:44.0	00:03:47.7	00:03:48.7	00:03:43.3	00:03:22.7
13	138	Manuel SECO	RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA	MA-50	13	00:47:48.3	00:03:24.9	00:03:45.2	00:03:37.4	00:03:36.2	00:03:48.1	00:03:38.7	00:03:44.2	00:03:43.7	00:03:44.4	00:03:47.2	00:03:48.8	00:03:43.1	00:03:24.2
14	51	MIGUEL CARMONA	RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA	MA-50	13	00:47:48.6	00:03:28.6	00:03:36.8	00:03:38.1	00:03:33.5	00:03:49.9	00:03:39.9	00:03:43.2	00:03:43.4	00:03:43.3	00:03:48.5	00:03:48.8	00:03:42.7	00:03:24.0
15	43	JOSEP MARIA CASALS	ILERLLENGÜES PRATS CYCLIN	MA-50	13	00:47:48.7	00:03:24.8	00:03:44.9	00:03:38.2	00:03:35.5	00:03:48.3	00:03:38.8	00:03:44.2	00:03:44.0	00:03:44.4	00:03:46.7	00:03:48.7	00:03:43.6	00:03:24.1
16	82	Eduard ALACID	RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA	MA-60	13	00:47:48.9	00:03:28.5	00:03:37.4	00:03:38.1	00:03:35.4	00:03:48.4	00:03:39.2	00:03:43.8	00:03:43.7	00:03:43.6	00:03:48.2	00:03:48.7	00:03:42.8	00:03:24.1
17	41	SANTIAGO ALENTORN	GRBIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ	MA-50	13	00:47:49.0	00:03:26.2	00:03:45.9	00:03:38.5	00:03:34.3	00:03:48.5	00:03:39.5	00:03:43.9	00:03:43.8	00:03:43.2	00:03:48.2	00:03:48.7	00:03:43.1	00:03:23.6
18	4	JAVIER GRACIA	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-50	13	00:47:49.3	00:03:25.4	00:03:38.0	00:03:38.8	00:03:35.0	00:03:48.4	00:03:39.3	00:03:43.7	00:03:43.2	00:03:43.0	00:03:49.1	00:03:48.5	00:03:43.2	00:03:24.8
19	118	LLUIS ANDREU	PASSIONE CYCLING TEAM C.D	MA-50	13	00:47:50.8	00:03:29.5	00:03:40.2	00:03:37.4	00:03:33.7	00:03:49.5	00:03:40.0	00:03:44.1	00:03:42.5	00:03:44.6	00:03:46.6	00:03:48.8	00:03:43.3	00:03:25.9
20	132	ORIOL GUELL	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-50	13	00:47:52.3	00:03:30.2	00:03:34.9	00:03:40.2	00:03:35.1	00:03:48.6	00:03:39.2	00:03:44.3	00:03:43.3	00:03:44.3	00:03:46.8	00:03:48.6	00:03:43.5	00:03:26.9
21	9	José GAZQUEZ	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-50	13	00:47:52.7	00:03:27.1	00:03:38.2	00:03:37.2	00:03:33.6	00:03:50.4	00:03:39.5	00:03:43.5	00:03:43.7	00:03:44.6	00:03:46.7	00:03:48.9	00:03:43.5	00:03:27.5
22	60	JUAN ANTONIO DEL POZO	KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU	MA-50	13	00:47:53.4	00:03:28.7	00:03:38.1	00:03:38.7	00:03:33.7	00:03:48.8	00:03:39.0	00:03:44.1	00:03:43.8	00:03:44.0	00:03:47.4	00:03:48.9	00:03:43.2	00:03:28.8
23	10	DANIEL PEREZ	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-50	13	00:48:14.2	00:03:21.8	00:03:44.9	00:03:39.4	00:03:34.1	00:03:47.9	00:03:39.1	00:03:44.1	00:03:43.6	00:03:44.8	00:03:46.7	00:03:48.8	00:03:43.2	00:03:49.8
24	64	Marc Aureli Elías De	CASSÀ BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU	MA-50	13	00:50:32.7	00:03:27.3	00:03:39.9	00:03:39.1	00:03:35.4	00:03:46.4	00:03:40.2	00:04:07.0	00:04:13.1	00:04:10.1	00:04:01.8	00:04:08.2	00:04:00.4	00:03:56.9
25	127	DANIEL CABRERA	GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MAT	MA-50	12	00:47:04.3	00:03:35.1	00:03:47.9	00:03:59.5	00:03:56.0	00:03:54.6	00:04:01.8	00:04:00.2	00:03:53.9	00:03:49.1	00:03:55.3	00:04:00.1	00:04:02.1	
26	125	RENE IVES	MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA	MA-60	12	00:47:04.5	00:03:29.4	00:03:38.4	00:03:47.1	00:04:01.4	00:03:57.8	00:03:54.7	00:04:08.3	00:04:04.8	00:03:59.1	00:03:54.8	00:04:00.2	00:04:02.0	
27	109	ALBERT GIMÉNEZ	SANT JOAN DESPI CLUB CICL	MA-50	12	00:47:13.3	00:03:30.8	00:03:38.1	00:03:51.8	00:04:04.2	00:04:00.1	00:04:01.0	00:04:02.0	00:04:05.3	00:03:52.5	00:04:03.6	00:04:01.7	00:03:57.3	
28	42	ROBERTO OLANO	ILERLLENGÜES PRATS CYCLIN	MA-50	12	00:47:15.8	00:03:23.8	00:03:45.0	00:03:43.9	00:04:06.3	00:03:57.6	00:03:55.0	00:04:08.1	00:04:05.0	00:03:59.4	00:04:06.0	00:04:01.9	00:04:00.0	
29	14	Antonio TERRONES	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-60	12	00:47:31.7	00:03:40.5	00:04:10.1	00:04:07.7	00:04:01.5	00:04:04.9	00:04:10.7	00:04:07.5	00:04:12.7	00:03:44.7	00:03:40.8	00:03:40.8	00:03:44.5	
30	17	Vicente CARRERE	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-60	12	00:47:32.0	00:03:30.0	00:03:38.0	00:03:43.2	00:04:13.6	00:03:59.6	00:04:01.5	00:04:02.0	00:04:04.9	00:04:09.7	00:04:18.9	00:03:59.9	00:03:45.4	
31	89	Rosendo Vela	MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA	MA-60	12	00:47:33.0	00:03:37.7	00:03:54.7	00:03:59.5	00:04:00.0	00:03:56.2	00:04:04.2	00:04:07.4	00:04:02.1	00:03:58.7	00:03:59.3	00:03:59.8	00:03:46.1	
32	11	Federico OLMEDILLAS	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-60	12	00:47:33.2	00:03:29.2	00:03:38.4	00:03:38.4	00:04:10.1	00:03:57.7	00:04:03.3	00:04:10.1	00:04:04.3	00:04:09.4	00:04:19.7	00:04:00.3	00:03:45.1	
33	84	Jordi SABATER	BANYOLES CLUB CICLISTA	MA-60	12	00:47:37.3	00:03:37.1	00:03:52.7	00:04:00.1	00:03:58.9	00:03:56.7	00:03:57.9	00:04:02.3	00:04:04.3	00:04:01.2	00:04:05.4	00:04:01.3	00:03:49.6	
34	46	MANUEL SANCHEZ	MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA	MA-50	12	00:47:42.0	00:03:27.6	00:03:37.6	00:03:51.0	00:04:24.1	00:04:07.1	00:04:04.0	00:04:06.9	00:04:02.3	00:03:58.7	00:03:59.1	00:04:00.7	00:03:54.4	
35	12	Mirco Merotto	ANDORRA SPRINT CLUB	MA-50	12	00:47:44.7	00:03:32.2	00:03:38.4	00:03:55.8	00:04:20.4	00:04:05.8	00:04:04.1	00:04:07.5	00:04:02.0	00:03:58.7	00:04:00.1	00:03:59.1	00:03:57.2	
36	85	Juan SANCHEZ	VILANOVA UNIÓ CICLISTA	MA-60	12	00:47:47.0	00:03:35.4	00:03:47.4	00:03:59.5	00:04:08.4	00:03:56.6	00:04:03.9	00:04:07.6	00:04:01.7	00:03:58.7	00:04:02.1	00:03:57.9	00:03:58.5	
37	114	José NOCETE	MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA	MA-60	12	00:47:56.3	00:03:45.9	00:04:07.5	00:04:07.3	00:04:02.0	00:04:05.0	00:04:10.6	00:04:07.1	00:04:13.3	00:04:12.7	00:03:48.6	00:03:43.2	00:03:30.6	
38	137	JOSE MANUEL CORTILLAS	MONZON C.C.	MA-60	12	00:49:58.4	00:03:50.4	00:04:03.1	00:04:00.7	00:04:01.5	00:04:04.0	00:04:10.8	00:04:07.9	00:04:19.5	00:04:06.8	00:04:20.8	00:04:24.1	00:04:18.8	
39	88	Joan FIOL	MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA	MA-60	12	00:50:29.7	00:03:36.9	00:03:55.8	00:04:23.1	00:04:27.6	00:04:18.9	00:04:24.8	00:03:43.0	00:04:14.5	00:04:28.7	00:04:23.5	00:04:20.0	00:04:04.9	
40	13	Quim Arroyo	RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI	MA-50	12	00:50:30.3	00:03:25.4	00:03:44.8	00:04:19.3	00:04:33.8	00:04:04.8	00:04:10.2	00:04:07.5	00:04:36.7	00:04:36.3	00:04:23.4	00:04:19.9	00:04:05.6	
41	75	ENRIQUE MORAL	RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA	MA-50	12	00:50:30.5	00:03:36.3	00:03:54.7	00:03:59.1	00:04:00.9	00:03:57.4	00:04:19.3	00:04:21.1	00:04:30.5	00:04:10.3	00:04:33.9	00:04:35.9	00:04:21.9	
42	31	MANEL TORRADO	CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU	MA-50	11	00:43:50.2	00:03:34.4	00:03:47.9	00:03:59.9	00:03:58.1	00:04:06.0	00:04:04.3	00:04:07.0	00:04:02.0	00:03:58.7	00:03:59.9	00:04:02.2		
43	91	Salvador GALVEZ	GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA	MA-60	11	00:47:14.9	00:03:30.8	00:03:39.0	00:04:04.0	00:04:12.1	00:04:06.0	00:04:03.9	00:04:07.7	00:04:02.4	00:03:58.4	00:04:10.8	00:07:15.5		
44	92	RAMON ROIG	RIBERA D'EBRE PENYA CICLI	MA-60	11	00:47:20.4	00:03:37.1	00:04:10.0	00:04:08.2	00:04:22.8	00:04:23.4	00:04:30.4	00:04:08.8	00:04:44.9	00:04:19.5	00:04:29.2	00:04:17.3		